8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:15AM

11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:05PM

12:10 PM

12:15PM

12:20 PM

12:25PM

12:30 PM

12:35PM

12:40 PM

12:45PM

12:50 PM

12:55PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15PM

1:20 PM

1:25PM

1:30 PM

1:35PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

1:55PM

2:00 PM

2:05PM

2:10PM

2:15PM

Sunday

Opening Session

Monday
Introduction and Orientation Strahm and
Hatten); Code of Conduct (Bowden and
Compton); Solicitation for NAFSC
Proceedings through SSSAJ (Morris and

North American Forest Soils Conferences:
Looping back from the Lakes States and
Provinces to Oregon over 65 years (Jim

Boyle)

Tuesday
Introductory Remarks

Eric Sucre, Weyerhaeuser

Jacqueline Foss, USDA Forest Service

Continuous Roots Forestry and Future
Needs in Forest Soil Science (Cindy
Prescott)

Discussion

Feedbacks Between Forest Soil Science and Management

Panel Discussion

Break

Break

Elemental Cycles and Forest Productivity

Introductory Remarks

Steven Perakis, US Geological Survey

Kim Littke, Univeristy of Washington

Stephen Hart, University of California

Lunch

Carbon Flow Through Forest Soils

Introductory Remarks

Murray Moinsetter, Tel Aviv University

Brian Wallace, British Columbia Ministry of:

Forests

Kenton Stutz, University of Freiburg

Relena Ribbons, Lawrence University

and Forest Productivity (continued)

Ruth Yanai, SUNY College of
Environmental Science and Forestry

Lunch

Jason Vogel, University of Florida

Simeon Smaill, Scion/NZ Forest Research :

Institute

ontinued)

Carl Trettin, USDA Forest Service

Katherine Heckman, USDA Forest Service

Derek Pierson, USDA Forest Service

Wednesday

Mid-conference
Field Tour

Thursday

Flash Talks (Moderator: Strahm)

Poster Session (19 posters)

Long-term Observations of

Introductory Remarks

Daniel Markewitz, University of Georgia

Forest Soil Systems

Sue Grayston, University of British
Columbia

Lunch

Long-term Observations of Forest

Mark Coleman, University of Idaho

Charlene Kelly, West Virginia University

Soil Systems (continued)

Discussion

Break




2:20PM

2:25PM

2:30PM

2:35PM

2:40 PM

2:45PM

2:50 PM

2:55PM

3:00 PM

3:05PM

3:10PM

3:15PM

3:20PM

3:25PM

3:30PM

3:35PM

3:40 PM

3:45PM

3:50 PM

3:55PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:15PM

4:20 PM

4:25PM

4:30 PM

4:35PM

4:40 PM

4:45PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

Elemental Cycleg

Anthony Jenkins, USDA NRCS

Discussion

Break

Flash Talks (Moderator: Strahm)

Carbon Flow Through Forest Soails (

Break

Scott Holub, Weyerhaeuser

Tarini Shukla, University of North Carolina :

at Charlotte

Randy Kolka, USDA Forest Service

Discussion

Fire and Forest Soils

Introductory Remarks

Mengmeng Luo, University of Wisconsin -
Madison

Brittany Johnson, University of
Washington

Stewart Wilson, California Polytechnic
State Univeristy, San Luis Obispo

Discussion

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:15PM

5:20 PM

5:25PM

5:30 PM

5:35PM

5:40 PM

5:45PM

5:50 PM

5:55PM

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:35PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

Welcome Reception at the Graduate Hotel

Poster Session (19 posters)

Dinner on your own

Banquet

Closing Panel Discussion

Concluding Remarks




