	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday
8:30 AM	Sunday		Introduction and Orientation Strahm and		Introductory Remarks	Wednesday		mursuay
8:35 AM			Hatten); Code of Conduct (Bowden and	nce and Management	introductory nemarks	-	=	
8:40 AM			Compton); Solicitation for NAFSC	E		-		
8:45 AM			Proceedings through SSSAJ (Morris and	age	Eric Sucre, Weyerhaeuser	-		
		H	Froceedings inrough 333A3 (Worns and	- Jar	-	-	-	Flash Talks (Moderator: Strahm)
8:50 AM			North American Forest Soils Conferences:	- 		<u> </u>		Flash Talks (Moderator: Stranm)
8:55 AM			Looping back from the Lakes States and	an		_	_	
9:00 AM			Provinces to Oregon over 65 years (Jim	- Sc	Jacqueline Foss, USDA Forest Service	_		
9:05 AM		L	Boyle)			_	_	
9:10 AM			203.07	Soil Scie				
9:15 AM		Session		S				
9:20 AM		S Se		est				
9:25 AM		Opening		P.				
9:30 AM		per	Continuous Roots Forestry and Future	e				
9:35 AM		ō	Needs in Forest Soil Science (Cindy	We	2 12:	1		
9:40 AM			Prescott)	3et	Panel Discussion	7		
9:45 AM			·	ks		7		
9:50 AM				Feedbacks Between Forest		-		
9:55 AM				edle		-	-	
10:00 AM		H		F		-	-	Poster Session (19 posters)
10:05 AM		H			1	-	-	
10:10 AM		H	Discussion	-		-	-	
10:15 AM		H		-	Break	-	-	
10:13 AM				\dashv	-	-	-	
10:20 AM		H	-		Introductory Pemarks	-	-	
		H	Break		Introductory Remarks	-	-	
10:30 AM		H	-		 	-	-	
10:35 AM		>	International Control		Murray Moinsetter, Tel Aviv University	-		
10:40 AM		Productivity	Introductory Remarks	=		<u> </u>		
10:45 AM		ncti		st S		_	s of	Introductory Remarks
10:50 AM		Į p	Steven Perakis, US Geological Survey	ore.	l	_	tions	
10:55 AM		T P		7.	Brian Wallace, British Columbia Ministry of	_	vati	Daniel Markewitz, University of Georgia
11:00 AM		rest		- Figure 1	Forests	_	Sen	
11:05 AM		- P		할			Obs	
11:10 AM		and Forest	Kim Littke, Univeristy of Washington	⊢				
11:15 AM		s a	Tim Littre, Oniversity of Washington	<u> </u>	Kenton Stutz, University of Freiburg		ter	Sue Grayston, University of British
11:20 AM		Cycles		E F	Renton Statz, Onliversity of Freiburg		Long-term Forest	Columbia
11:25 AM		0		Carbon Flow Through Forest Soils			2	
11:30 AM		Elemental	Stanban Hart University of California	ပ္ပ				
11:35 AM		me	Stephen Hart, University of California		Balana Bibbana Laumana Hairanita	1		
11:40 AM		Ele			Relena Ribbons, Lawrence University			
11:45 AM						1		
11:50 AM						1		
11:55 AM					-	-		
12:00 PM				-		-	-	
12:05 PM					-	-		
12:10 PM		H	ľ	-	 	╡		
12:15 PM		H	ľ	-	 	╡		Lunch
12:20 PM		H	ŀ	1	<u> </u>	-	-	
12:25 PM		H	ŀ	\exists	ŀ	╡	-1	
12:30 PM		H	Lunch	-		-	-	
12:35 PM		H	-	-	Lunch	-	-	
12:35 PM 12:40 PM		H	-	-	-	Mid-conference	-1	
12:40 PM		H	-	-	-	Field Tour	-	
12:45 PM		H	ŀ	-	ŀ	-	-1	
12:50 PM		H	-	-	-	-	-	
		H	-	-	-	- 		
1:00 PM		Н		-	-	-	ist	
1:05 PM		Н		-	-	-	Forest	Mark Coleman, University of Idaho
1:10 PM		\vdash				-	4 e	
1:15 PM		\vdash	Buth Venni CUNNOU I			_	ns (
1:20 PM		ਰ	Ruth Yanai, SUNY College of			_	vations (continu	
1:25 PM		nue	Environmental Science and Forestry		Carl Trettin, USDA Forest Service	_	s (c	Charlene Kelly, West Virginia University
1:30 PM		li ji			1	_	bse]
1:35 PM		(continued)				_	rm Observ I Systems (
1:40 PM			Jason Vogel, University of Florida			_	ern	
1:45 PM		Productivity	is a second of the second of t		Katherine Heckman, USDA Forest Service	_	Long-ter Soil	Discussion
1:50 PM		Juc			Tamorino riconnan, CODA i Great Service	_	uo.	2,350,331011
1:55 PM		roc				_	_	
2:00 PM		est P	Simeon Smaill, Scion/NZ Forest Research	_		_]		
2:05 PM		ore	Institute	ontinued)	Derek Pierson, USDA Forest Service		1	Drook
2:10 PM		d For		in	Derek Pierson, USDA Porest Service	7	1	Break
2:15 PM		and		ont		7	1	
			•	_ ×			-	

2 20 014				113				
2:20 PM 2:25 PM		Elemental Cycle	Anthony Jenkins, USDA NRCS	oils (-		Introductory Remarks
2:30 PM		tal 0		Flow Through Forest Soils	Break			Mengmeng Luo, University of Wisconsin -
2:35 PM		nen		-ore				Madison
2:40 PM		Elen	Discussion	gh F				
2:45 PM			5.550.55.6.1	Lon	Scott Holub, Weyerhaeuser		oils	
2:50 PM 2:55 PM				£	, ,	H	st S	Brittany Johnson , University of Washington
3:00 PM		H		- 일		H	Fire and Forest Soils	washington
3:05 PM		Break			Tarini Shukla, University of North Carolina		pu pu	
3:10 PM				Carbon	at Charlotte		re a	Stewart Wilson, California Polytechnic
3:15 PM							Œ	State Univeristy, San Luis Obispo
3:20 PM		H				<u> </u>		
3:25 PM 3:30 PM					Randy Kolka, USDA Forest Service	H		
3:35 PM		H	Flash Talks (Moderator: Strahm)			H	Discussion	Discussion
3:40 PM			riasii raiks (Woderator, Strainii)					
3:45 PM					Discussion			
3:50 PM		Н		Н	2/360331011			
3:55 PM		\vdash		+				
4:00 PM 4:05 PM		Н	Poster Session (19 posters)	Н				
4:10 PM				-				
4:15 PM								Closing Panel Discussion
4:20 PM								
4:25 PM								
4:30 PM 4:35 PM						-		
4:40 PM				H				
4:45 PM				П				Construition Department
4:50 PM								Concluding Remarks
4:55 PM								
5:00 PM			Dinner on your own		Banquet - - -			
5:05 PM 5:10 PM								
5:15 PM							-	
5:20 PM								
5:25 PM								
5:30 PM				Н				
5:35 PM 5:40 PM				Н				
5:45 PM	Welcome Reception at the Graduate Hotel			Ħ				
5:50 PM								
5:55 PM				Ш		_		
6:00 PM								
6:05 PM 6:10 PM				H	- - - - - - - - -			
6:15 PM				H				
6:20 PM								
6:25 PM								
6:30 PM								
6:35 PM 6:40 PM				H		_		
6:40 PM				H		-		
6:50 PM								
6:55 PM								
7:00 PM								